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CORPORATE FASHION
BY JAMES & NICHOLSON

All the advantages 
at a glance

+ Intro

O R G A N I C
 COTTON*

DURABLE
UP TO 36 
COLOURS*

BREATHABLE*

5000 mm
WATER COLUMN*

SUITABLE FOR
DECORATING

R E A L
DOWN*

NON
 IRON*

FREEDOM OF
MOVEMENT

EASY
 CARE*

AN OVERVIEW OF THE NUMEROUS  
FUNCTIONS OF OUR ARTICLES 

*only selected articles
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4 STEPS TO  
CORPORATE FASHION

THERE IS NO SECOND 
CHANCE FOR 
A FIRST IMPRESSION

STEP 1

STEP 3

STEP 2

STEP 4

SELECT ARTICLE

POSITIONING OF THE LOGO

PERSONALIZATION

JUST ORDER

From head to toe, from function jacket to T-shirt matching in colour.  
A wide colour range and a variety of models make for a well-rounded
corporate outfit for every company.

Where do you want your advertising message to be? Our experts  
will advise you personally on the best position for your logo or slogan.
You will find our contact details on the reverse of the catalogue.

Every article of our collections is suitable for a convincing
decoration. Print or embroidery – Your logo is definitely the centre of  
attention. Individualization is the key.

Order via the contact details on the reverse of the catalogue.

Corporate identity is guaranteed with corporate fashion. Apart from
strenghtening your public image, it reinforces the sense of togetherness  
within the team. Be it staff or club member, corporate fashion unites  
people and therefore, each individual becomes a brand ambassador. 

The brands James & Nicholson and myrtle beach offer a functional design  
with a huge variety of colours and sizes, which is long-term available,  
and the brands are perfect for your strong team appearance.



LADIES‘ | MEN‘S 
 HOODY

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S 
HYBRID VEST

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S 
DOWN VEST

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S 
CLUB SWEAT JACKET

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S 
HYBRID SWEAT JACKET

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S 
BUSINESS JACKET

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S 
KNITTED HYBRID VEST

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S 
KNITTED HYBRID JACKET

LADIES‘ DENIM BLOUSE
MEN‘S DENIM SHIRT

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
V-NECK PULLOVER

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
V-NECK CARDIGAN

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
JOG-PANTS

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
POLO SINGLE STRIPE

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
SHIRT SHORTSLEEVE 

MICRO-TWILL

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
SHIRT „DIAMONDS“

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
SHIRT „DOTS“

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
SHIRT „WINGS“

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
SHIRT LONGSLEEVE  

MICRO-TWILL

CLASSIC POLO
CLASSIC POLO LADIES

 

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
POLO STRIPE

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
PLAIN SHIRT

JN727

JN728

JN1113

JN1114

JN1137

JN1138

JN775

JN776

JN1123

JN1124

JN1157

JN1158

JN739

JN740

JN741

JN742

JN628

JN629

JN658

JN659

JN660

JN661

JN779

JN780

JN725

JN726

JN669

JN670

JN673

JN674

JN671

JN672

JN681

JN682

JN618

JN619

JN070

JN071

JN683

JN684

8023

8024

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S 
 ZIP HOODY

8025

8026

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S 
 HOODED SWEAT

JN047

JN051

Polos
pp 12-13

Sweat
pp 14-17

Jackets
pp 18-21

Pants
pp 22-23

Shirts & Pullovers
pp  7-11

+ Overview

Our recommendations for you
We have put together a selection for you from the extensive J&N and MB range.  
We will be happy to advise you on other products.



JN683 Ladies’ Shirt Shortsleeve 
Micro-Twill
JN684 Men’s Shirt Shortsleeve 
Micro-Twill

Classic shirt made of easy care cotton

Non-iron micro-twill with non-iron finish
Rounded hem | JN683: Waisted, feminine cut
JN684: Classic fit, lightly waisted
Breast pocket, pleats on rear yoke

Outer fabric (120 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN681 Ladies’ Shirt Longsleeve 
Micro-Twill
JN682 Men’s Shirt Longsleeve 
Micro-Twill

Classic shirt made of easy care cotton

Non-iron micro-twill with non-iron finish
Rounded hem | JN681: Waisted, feminine cut
JN682: Classic fit, lightly waisted
Breast pocket, pleats on rear yoke

Outer fabric (120 g/m²): 100% cotton
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Shirts & Pullovers
Shirts & Pullovers

in 4
colours
available

in 4
colours
available
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JN681	 XS-3XL
JN682	 S-4XL

JN683	 XS-3XL 
JN684	 S-4XL
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JN673 Ladies’ Shirt „Dots”
JN674 Men’s Shirt „Dots”

Classic shirt with fashionable minimum allover print

High quality poplin with easy-care finish, easy to iron
Rounded hem | JN 673: Waisted, feminine cut
JN 674: Classic fit, lightly waisted, pleat on rear yoke

Outer fabric (100 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN671 Ladies’ Shirt „Wings”
JN672 Men’s Shirt „Wings”

Classic shirt with fashionable minimum allover print

High quality popeline with easy-care finish, easy to iron
Rounded hem | JN 671: Waisted, feminine cut
JN 672: Classic fit, lightly waisted, pleat on rear yoke

Outer fabric (100 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN671	 XS-XXL
JN672	 S-3XL

Shirts & Pullovers

JN669 Ladies’ Shirt „Diamonds”
JN670 Men’s Shirt „Diamonds”

Classic shirt with fashionable minimum allover print

High quality poplin with easy-care finish, easy to iron
Rounded hem | JN 669: Waisted, feminine cut
JN 670: Classic fit, lightly waisted,
Pleat on rear yoke

Outer fabric (100 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN618 Ladies’ Plain Shirt
JN619 Men’s Plain Shirt

Fashionable blouse with checked insets on collar and cuff

High-quality poplin fabric, easy to iron thanks to easy-care 
finish | Rounded hem | JN619: Classic fit, slightly waisted, 
breast pocket, 2 lateral pleats at the back
JN618: Waisted, feminine cut

Outer fabric (100 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN669	 XS-XXL
JN670	 S-3XL

JN618	 XS-XXL
JN619	 S-3XL

      YOURLogo

      YOURLogo

      YOURLogo

      YOURLogo

JN673	 XS-XXL 
JN674	 S-3XL

in 5
colours
available

in 3
colours
available

in 3
colours
available

in  3
colours
available
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*
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JN658 Ladies’ V-Neck Pullover
JN659 Men’s V-Neck Pullover

Classic cotton pullover

Light knitted fabric | V neck | Machine washable
JN658: waisted form

Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN628 Ladies’ Denim Blouse
JN629 Men’s Denim Shirt

Trendy jeans blouse/shirt

Light denim cotton | Classic rear yoke | 2 breast pockets
JN628: Press studs in mother-of-pearl look
Conspicuous backstitch seams | Rounded hem

JN628 Outer fabric (85 g/m²): 100% cotton
JN629 Outer fabric (135 g/m²): 100% cotton
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JN658	 XS-XXL
JN659	 S-3XL

JN628	 XS-XXL
JN629	 S-3XL
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JN660	 XS-XXL
JN661	 S-3XL

JN660 Ladies’ V-Neck Cardigan
JN661 Men’s V-Neck Cardigan

Classic cotton cardigan

Light knitted fabric | V neck | Machine washable
JN660: waisted form

Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 100% cotton

in 2
colours
available

in 12
colours
available

in 12
colours
available

Shirts & Pullovers

1110



JN725 Ladies’ Polo Single Stripe
JN726 Men’s Polo Single Stripe

Classic polo shirt with contrasting elements

High-quality piqué | Combed, ring-spun cotton
Knitted polo collar and sleeve cuffs | Contrasting stripes 
on collar | Collar stand and button placket on the inside in 
contrasting colour | Buttons tone in tone | Side slits
JN725: waisted form, 4 buttons | JN726: 3 buttons

Outer fabric (240 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN070 Classic Polo
JN071 Classic Polo Ladies

High-quality polo shirt with sleevebands

Very fine piqué quality | Combed ring-spun cotton |Sporty cut with side 
slits | Knitted collar and sleevebands, buttons in matching colour
Twin needle stitching on shoulders and armlines
JN070: 3 buttons, JN070K: 2 buttons, JN071: 3 buttons

Outer fabric (195 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN727 Ladies’ Polo Stripe
JN728 Men’s Polo Stripe

Classic polo shirt with contrasting stripes

High-quality piqué | Combed, ring-spun cotton
Knitted polo collar and sleeve cuffs with contrasting stripe
Button placket on the inside in contrasting colour
Buttons tone in tone | Side slits | JN727: waisted form,  
4 buttons | JN728: 3 buttons

Outer fabric (240 g/m²): 100% cotton
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in 36
colours
available

JN070	 S-3XL
JN071	 S-XXL

JN725	 XS-XXL
JN726	 S-3XL

JN727	 XS-XXL
JN728	 S-3XL

Polos
+ Polos

in 10
colours
available

in 10
colours
available
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JN051 Ladies’ Hooded Sweat
JN047 Hooded Sweat

Klassisches Kapuzensweat

JN051: Combed ring-spun cotton | Lined hood with drawstring
Twin-needle stitching for durability | Cuffs and waistband with  
elasthane, necktape | Kangaroo pockets | 3-ply sweat quality,  
roughened inside | Washable up to 60°C

JN047: High-quality sweat fabric with roughened inside |  
Combed ring-spun cotton | Necktape, sleevebands and waistband with 
elasthane | Two-layer hood without cord, large kangaroo pocket
Washable up to 60°C

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 80% cotton, 20% polyester

8023 Ladies’ Hoody
8024 Men’s Hoody

Hooded sweatshirt with raglan sleeves

High-quality sweat fabric with roughened inside
85% combed, ring-spun organic cotton | Two-layer hood with 
drawcord | Lateral dividing seams at the front, kangaroo  
pocket | Sleeve-bands with elasthane | Tear off!®-label 
8023: lightly waisted

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 85% cotton, 15% polyester

Sweat
+ Sweat

in 23
colours
available

8023	 XS-3XL
8024	 S-5XL
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JN051	 S-XXL
JN047	 S-XXL

in 16
colours
available

JN051
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in 22
colours
available

JN047

O
RG

ANIC BLENDED

content standar
d

1514
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JN775 Ladies’ Club Sweat Jacket
JN776 Men’s Club Sweat Jacket

Hooded sweat jacket with zip

High-quality soft sweat fabric, roughened inside
Combed ring-spun cotton | Knitted cuffs with elasthane
Contrasting stripes on waistband and sleeve cuffs
2-layer hood inside in contrasting colour | Metal zip YKK
Kangaroo pocket | JN775: lightly waisted, casual cut

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 80% cotton, 20% polyester

JN775	 S-XXL
JN776	 S-3XL

in 6
colours
available

+ Sweat

8025 Ladies’ Zip Hoody
8026 Men’s Zip Hoody

Hooded sweat jacket with zip

High-quality French terry | 85% combed, ring-spun organic 
cotton | Two-layer hood with drawcord | Lateral dividing 
seams at the front, kangaroo pocket | Sleeve-bands with 
elasthane | YKK-zip | Tear off!®-label | 8025: lightly waisted

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 85% cotton, 15% polyester

in 23
colours
available

8025	 XS-3XL
8026	 S-5XL

O
RG

ANIC BLENDED

content standar
d

      YOURLogo

      YOURLogo
      YOURLogo

1716



Jackets
+ Jackets

JN1123 Ladies’ Hybrid  
Sweat Jacket
JN1124 Men’s Hybrid  
Sweat Jacket

Trendy sweat jacket in attractive material mix

Back and sleeves made of high-quality French terry fabric
Inside not roughened | Front lightly padded and quilted
2 zipped side pockets, 2 inner pockets | JN1123: waisted

Outer fabric (280 g/m²): 80% cotton, 20% polyester
Outer fabric 2: 100% polyamide
Padding: 100% polyester

JN1113 Ladies’ Hybrid Vest
JN1114 Men’s Hybrid Vest

Lightly padded vest in casual material mix

Windproof rip-stop | Elastic insets for maximum room to 
move | Concealed zip with chin protection | Front zip and 
inner lining in contrasting colour | 2 zipped side pockets and 
inner pocket | Stand-up collar | Zip for decoration at the back
JN1113: waisted form

Outer fabric: 100% polyamide
Outer fabric 2: 92% polyester, 8% elastane
Lining: 100% polyamide
Padding: 100% polyester

JN1123	 S-XXL
JN1124	 S-3XL

JN1113	 S-XXL
JN1114	 S-3XL

in 6
colours*
available

in 4
colours
available
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*JN1113 in 7 colours

1918



JN741 Ladies’ Knitted 
Hybrid Jacket
JN742 Men’s Knitted 
Hybrid Jacket

Knitted fleece jacket in stylish material mix

Soft, warm, easy-care fabric in melange look
Front, back and collar with backstitch seams in diamond 
pattern | Contrasting flatlock seams on sleeve
Full-length concealed zip |2 zipped side pockets
2 inner pockets | JN741: waisted cut

Outer fabric (280 g/m²): 100% polyester
Outer fabric 2: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyamide
Padding: 100% polyester

JN739 Ladies’ Knitted Hybrid Vest
JN740 Men’s Knitted Hybrid Vest

Vest in stylish material mix

Soft, warm, easy-care fabric in melange look
Front, back and collar with backstitch seams in diamond  
pattern | Full-length concealed zip | 2 zipped side pockets
2 inner pockets | JN739: waisted cut

Outer fabric (280 g/m²): 100% polyester
Outer fabric 2: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyamide
Padding: 100% polyester

JN739	 XS-XXL
JN740	 S-3XL

+ T-Shirts

JN1157 Ladies’ Business Jacket
JN1158 Men’s Business Jacket

Padded jacket in 'clean' look for business and leisure

Smooth outside, inside in stitching, with DuPont™ Sorona® 
padding (renewable, organic raw material) | Wind- and  
waterproof fabric (5,000 mm water column) | Breathable 
and permeable to water vapour (1,500 g/m²/24h) | Stand-up 
collar | Adjustable, detachable hood | Full-length concealed 
front zip | 2 front pockets, 2 sewn-on breast pockets,  
1 zipped inner pocket | Elastic inner sleeve bands
Zip for decoration at the back | YKK-zips
JN1157: Elastic inner cord for waist adjustment

Outer fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyamide
Padding: 100% polyamide

JN1137 Ladies’ Down Vest
JN1138 Men’s Down Vest

Light down vest in classic design

Soft, light, wind- and water-repellent fabric
Inner lining and zips in contrasting colour
Arm lines and waistband with contrasting trimming
2 zipped side pockets | JN1137: waisted form

Outer fabric: 100% polyamide
Lining: 100% polyamide
Padding: 90% downs, 10% feathers

Silver-melange/graphite Outer fabric: 69% polyamide, 31% polyester, 

Lining: 100% polyamide, Padding: 90% downs, 10% feathers

JN1157	 XS-XXL
JN1158	 S-3XL

JN1137	 S-XXL
JN1138	 S-3XL
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JN741	 XS-XXL 
JN742	 S-3XL

in 10
colours*
available

in 4
colours
available

in 5
colours*
available

in  5
colours*
available
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*JN739 in 6 colours

*JN741 in 6 colours

*JN1137 in 11 colours
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JAMES & NICHOLSON OFFERS 1,000 ARTICLES FROM 
THE FIELDS OF SPORT, LEISURE TIME, WORKWEAR, ETC.

Corporate Fashion 
for Work and Leisure time

Thanks to a perfectly combinable diversity of colours, you can
put together outfits with which you are also perfectly dressed after work.

JN035 Ladies’ Jogging Pants
JN036 Men’s Jogging Pants

Jogging pants made of shape-retaining sweat fabric

Combed ring-spun cotton | Comfortable wide elastic waistband
Inner drawcord | Elastic band at the bottom of the legs
2 side pockets | 3-thread sweat fabric, roughened inside
Washable up to 60°C | JN036K: without cord

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 80% cotton, 20% polyester

JN035	 S-XXL
JN036	 S-3XL

in 4
colours
available
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Pants
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